
1/14

Outdoor Rocking Chair



2/14

Thank you for shopping with us!
We appreciate your purchase and are ready to be at your service!
If you find parts missing, broken, or hard to put together or when you are not
satisfied or have any valuable suggestions, please do not hesitate to contact us first!
We will definitely give you a satisfactory solution or answer then!

Contact us at our after-sales service email: CSsince1987@hotmail.com



74264

04

43

0

16

5

 x  x 20

 
x

 
1

M6  x  3  mm

 x  

x

 

2

   M6 x 15 mm

When installing, please carefully confirm whether 
each screw corresponds to the manual, accessories 
with similar shapes can be distinguished by size

Please prepare the following tools

3/14

1 2 3

5

M6 x 3 mm

3x

M6 x mm

x



3PCS

4/14

2PCS 2PCS 2PCS 2PCS

1PC2PCS 2PCS 2PCS

LEFT LEFT RIGHT RIGHT

SEAT BACK SUPPORT BAR TABLE TOP

TABLE LEG



5/14

x2



22

STEP 1

at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Fix part A with part B with two M6x35mm Screws (1) 

7

x 35 m
1

6/14

 

x

 

 

 x 

   

1  x 15

  

   

x2

l llen key. DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.  

M6 m



22

DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.

STEP 2

at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Fix part C with part D with two M6x35mm Screws (2) 

x2

2

7/14

 

l llen key. 
  

7

x 35 m

x  x 1  x 15

M6 m



55

STEP 3

at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Fix part F with part A with two M6x30mm Screws (2)

Fix part E with part A with three M6x30mm Screws (2)

at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

75

x2

3

8/14

x 1

 x 

M6

 

x 30 mm

 x 

M6 x 15 mm

1

2  x 1

l llen key. DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.  

l llen key. DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.  



55

DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Fix part F  and part C with two M6x30mm Screws (2)

at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Fix part E  and part C with tHhree M6x30mm Screws (2)

STEP 4

x2

4

9/14

  

    

l llen key.   

75 x 

M6 x 30 mm

 x 2  x 1

l llen key. DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.  



14

10/14

76

STEP 5

x2

6
 x  x 1

Adjust alignments and NOW
TIGNTEN ALL SCREWS with Allen key. 

(6)Install  on all Screws.

 ( )7



444

at Washers.Tignten screws with (7) Allen key.

11/14

STEP 6

and (5) F

Fix part G with part B and part D with four M6x35mm Screws (1)

75

3

5 x   x 

M6 x 5 mm

1  x 1

l   

x2

6  x 

(6)Install  on all Screws.



at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Put the table legs right. Fix leg JJJJ  with part HH   with three M6x15mm 

Screws (3)

33 735

STEP 7

7

12/14

  

 x 

   

 x 1

l llen key. 

x

M6 x 15 mm

J H

DO NOT YET TIGHTEN.



at Washers.Use (7) Aand (5) F

Fix leg J   with three M6x15mm Screws (4)

735

STEP 8

13/14

 x 1

  

 x    

  

   

l llen key.   

4 3

04

x

M6 x mm

J



th (777  ) A

STEP 9

14/14

Adjust alignments and NOW 
TIGNTEN ALL SCREWS wi llen key. 

7  x 16  x 

7
(6)Install  on all Screws.

180

6


